CRA Professional Services - December/January

150-1910-539.31-60/160-1920-539.31-60

Consultant/Contractor

Redevelopment Management Associates
Chevalier Real Estate
Kay Renz
Redevelopment Management Associates
Kay Renz
Chevalier Real Estate

Redevelopment Management Associates
Chevalier Real Estate
Kay Renz
Redevelopment Management Associates
Kay Renz
Chevalier Real Estate

District

East
East
East
East
East
East

Northwest
Northwest
Northwest
Northwest
Northwest
Northwest

Transaction Date

12/8/2025
12/8/2025
12/9/2025
12/16/2025
1/6/2026
1/6/2026
Total:

12/8/2025
12/8/2025
12/9/2025
12/16/2025
1/6/2026
1/6/2026
Total:

Monthly Expenditures

$4,813.14
$1,489.03
$750.00
$5,844.53
$750.00
$1,489.03
$15,135.73

$29,566.46
$795.41
$750.00

$28,535.07
$750.00
$745.41

$61,142.35
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