

**CRA Professional Services - December/January  
150-1910-539.31-60/160-1920-539.31-60**

<b>Consultant/Contractor</b>	<b>District</b>	<b>Transaction Date</b>	<b>Monthly Expenditures</b>
Redevelopment Management Associates	East	12/8/2025	\$4,813.14
Chevalier Real Estate	East	12/8/2025	\$1,489.03
Kay Renz	East	12/9/2025	\$750.00
Redevelopment Management Associates	East	12/16/2025	\$5,844.53
Kay Renz	East	1/6/2026	\$750.00
Chevalier Real Estate	East	1/6/2026	\$1,489.03
		<b>Total:</b>	<b>\$15,135.73</b>
Redevelopment Management Associates	Northwest	12/8/2025	\$29,566.46
Chevalier Real Estate	Northwest	12/8/2025	\$795.41
Kay Renz	Northwest	12/9/2025	\$750.00
Redevelopment Management Associates	Northwest	12/16/2025	\$28,535.07
Kay Renz	Northwest	1/6/2026	\$750.00
Chevalier Real Estate	Northwest	1/6/2026	\$745.41
		<b>Total:</b>	<b>\$61,142.35</b>